GARA » 372 TC Collepardo1

Atleti arrivati: 145
Atleti iscritti: 152

Distanza percorso: 20000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 07:01:39 del 04/08/2019
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Nome atleta

Mallozzi Francesco
Micheli Pierluigi
Fiorini Nico

Coppa Francesco
Malancona Gianluca
Spirito Simone
Santoro Davide
Marrocco Giampietro
Perrelli Paolo
Deledda Mauro
Scaranari Andrea
Avallone Carlo
Cicuzza Gabriele
D'orazio Ermanno
Cavola Damiano
Scardellato Fabio
Fabrizi Simone

Parisi Magno Roberto
Colipi Giovanni

Salvo Radduso Filippo
Spadaro Stefano
Rotaras Ion

Bruni Gianluigi
Coppa Silvio

Gatta Enrico

Coccia Emiliano
Alonzi Daniele
Pannese Fulvio

Di Pofi Luca
Bucciarelli Giacomo Antonio
Capraro Paolo

Filardi Francesco Maria
Fiorini Antony

De Marchis Vincenzo
Pietrosanti Lorenzo

Ciocchetti Andrea

M/F Anno

M
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1982
1985
1998
1985
1976
1991
1982
1969
1978
1963
1973
1974
1991
1981
1976
1989
1994
1961
1967
1970
1974
1972
1974
1979
1992
1985
1977
1978
1966
1973
1977
1967
1992
1999
1985
1969

Cat.
M35

TM23
TM23
T™M23
M40
TM23
M35
M50
M40
M55
M45
M45
TM23
M35
M40
T™M23
TM23
M55
M50
M45
M45
M45
M45
M40
TM23
TM23
M40
M40
M50
M45
M40
M50
TM23
T™M23
T™M23
M50

N. Cat. Societa

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Asd Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Running

Asd Win Alla Races
Gs Filippide

Ocr Team Italy Lwt
Atina Trail Running
Ernica Running

Parks Trail Promotion
Endurance Training
Podistica Mare Di Roma
D+ Trail

Asd Prince

Asd Win Alla Races
Free Runners Lariano
Atletica Sabaudia
Ernica Running

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Atina Trail Running
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Genzano Marathon
Asd Atletica Ceccano
Atl. Monticellana
Running Team Alatri
Asd Prince

Ernica Running

Asd Win Alla Races
Ernica Running
Runners Elite'

Atina Trail Running
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

Pod. Avis Priverno
Podistica Solidarieta’

Runners Energym Alatri

T. totale Velocita

1
1

1:
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144'41"
149'12"
51'41"
:53'38"
:55'00"
:55'05"
:55'24"
:56'19"
:59'07"
:59'08"
:01'09"
:02'00"
:02'35"
:04'23"
:04'29"
:04'39"
:05'20"
:05'45"
:06'37"
:06'54"
:07'04"
:07'44"
:08'36"
:08'42"
:09'19"
:09'25"
:09'44"
:10'30"
:10'45"
:10'48"
112'32"
113'24"
:13'35"
:14'20"
:14'45"

:15'33"

5'14"
527"
5'35"
5'40"
5'45"
5'45"
5'46"
5'48"
5'57"
5'57"
6'03"
6'06"
6'07"
6'13"
6'13"
6'13"
6'16"
6'17"
6'19"
6'20"
621"
6'23"
6'25"
6'26"
627"
6'28"
6'29"
6'31"
6'32"
6'32"
6'37"
6'40"
6'40"
6'43"
6'44"
6'46"

Diff.

4'30"
7'00"
8'56"
10'19"
10'23"
10'43"
11'38"
14'25"
14'27"
16'27"
17'19"
17'53"
19'41"
19'48"
19'58"
20'39"
21'03"
21'55"
22'13"
22'23"
23'02"
23'54"
24'01"
24'38"
24'44"
25'03"
25'48"
26'03"
26'07"
27'50"
28'43"
28'54"
29'39"
30'04"
30'51"



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

327
422
423
449
388
316
344
471
352
341
420
302
346
454
325
391
461
357
443
452
389
440
375
376
348
426
421
318
361
353
437
464
476
453
469
351
477
387
360
320
410
333

Quintiliani Matteo
Ciamberlano Enrico
D'ottavi Alessandro
Bassetti Federico
Quattrocchi Oriana
De Filippo Fabio
Vitti Mirco

Mejia Alessandro
Trotta Davide
Colucci Antonio
Narino Gabriel Enrique
Bazzoni Alessandro
Ferrante Tamara
Maritti Gianluca
Ilardi Ash

Venditti Marco

Di Duca Domenico
Petrucci Antonio
Laurenzano Antonio
Polverino Giovanna
Terzini Pierfrancesco
Teragnoli Emiliano
Campoli Quirino
Caschera Remo
Lauri Vittorio
Marciano Antonio
Abbate Matteo
Incelli Orlando
Costalunga Fabrizio
Alonzi Gianluca
Serluca Ciriaco
Bruni Diego

Bazzoni Andrea
Petrone Angelo
Ciancaglioni Amedeo
Santi Andrea
Mazzocchia Alessandro
Preli Antonio
Scardellato Gianluca
Fortunato Giulio
Pironi Fabio

Baldassarra Costantino
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1976
1984
1974
1975
1983
1987
1987
1990
1980
1981
1979
1978
1974
1976
1973
1984
1974
1971
1971
1970
1982
1979
1952
1965
1965
1989
1985
1964
1966
1977
1974
1974
1973
1974
1971
1989
1966
1979
1971
1965
1978
1972

M40
M35
M45
M40
F35
T™M23
TM23
T™M23
M35
M35
M40
M40
F45
M40
M45
M35
M45
M45
M45
F45
M35
M40
M65
M50
M50
T™M23
T™M23
M55
M50
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
T™M23
M50
M40
M45
M50
M40
M45
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10
11
12
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14
15

14
13
14
15
16
17
16

15
18
10
16
19

Podistica Solidarieta’
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Asd Spirito Trail
Ernica Running
Endurance Training
Atina Trail Running
Runcard

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta’
Asd Intesatletica

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Virtus Villa Ada

Piano Ma Arriviamo
Ernica Running

Atina Trail Running
Atletica Sabaudia
Runners Energym Alatri
Uisp Latina

Ernica Running
Runcard

Ernica Running

Ernica Running

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Endurance Training
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Atletica Sabaudia
Runcard

Atletica Cassino Aics
Asi Intesatletica
Podistica Solidarieta’
Libero

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Runners Energym Alatri
Ernica Running
Atletica Sabaudia
Ernica Running
Maximus Cross Run

Asd Torrice Runners
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:15'44"
:17'01"
:117'23"
:18'10"
:18'23"
:18'23"
:18'23"
:20'21"
:20'22"
:20'31"
:20'51"
:21'09"
:21'09"
:21'09"
:21'38"
:22'50"
:22'51"
:25'38"
126'17"
:27'35"
:31'48"
:31'55"
:32'20"
:32'20"
:32'28"
132'34"
132'34"
:33'15"
:34'51"
:35'07"
:36'40"
:37'03"
:37'56"
:38'01"
:38'14"
:38'29"
:38'38"
:38'51"
:39'08"
:39'11"
:40'15"

:40'15"

6'47"
6'51"
6'52"
6'54"
6'55"
6'55"
6'55"
7'01"
7'01"
7'01"
7'02"
7'03"
7'03"
7'03"
7'04"
7'08"
7'08"
7'16"
7'18"
7'22"
7'35"
7'35"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'39"
7'44"
7'45"
7'50"
7'51"
7'53"
7'54"
7'54"
7'55"
7'55"
7'56"
7'57"
7'57"
8'00"
8'00"

31'03"
32'19"
32'42"
33'29"
33'42"
33'42"
33'42"
35'39"
35'41"
35'49"
36'10"
36'27"
36'27"
36'27"
36'56"
38'09"
38'10"
40'56"
41'35"
42'54"
47'07"
47'14"
47'39"
47'39"
47'46"
47'53"
47'53"
48'33"
50'09"
50'25"
51'58"
52'22"
53'15"
53'19"
53'33"
53'47"
53'57"
54'09"
54'27"
54'30"
55'34"
55'34"



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

411
472
405
330
439
413
427
332
323
321
385
358
406
308
429
433
431
436
474
441
350
430
354
356
342
432
378
355
473
415
467
465
444
392
382
334
424
319
448
312
331
347

Salvati Angelo
Mejia Luca

Di Carlo Domenica
Coticelli Fabio
Straccamora Emiliano
De Marchis Germano
Meleo Tommaso
Caperna Desire
Raponi Pierluigi
Paluzzi Sandro
Pigliacelli Ilan
Petrucci Felice

Di Mario Ezio
Abbafati Katiuscia
Frioni Luigi

Zavi Domenico
Palmaccio Sandro
Ciangola Patrizio
Lovisco Sandra
Ciotoli Simone
Ricci Vincenzo
Soave Maria Grazia
Beltramini Felice
Guzzi Franco
Eramo Francesco Tullio
Sperduti Tieri
Durante Fabrizio
Bressan Fabrizio
Lo Presti Andrea
Ferracci Luigia
Rossi Ivano

Gizzi Claudio

Ceci Luca

Zeppieri Fabrizio
Lisi Mauro

Bruni Emanuele
Luffarelli Maurizio
Marino Daniele
Trione Giorgio
Orofiamma Ludovico
Zolli Claudia

Labanca Laudisa
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1966

2001 T™M23

1982
1976
1976
1968
1961
1983
1971
1957
1980
1960
1961
1982
1967
1965
1974
1983
1972
1971
1966
1980
1972
1976
1983
1963
1968
1981

1991 TM23

1971

1995 TM23

1966
1976

1985 TM23

1979
1977
1969
1971
1975
1984
1977
1987

M50

F35
M40
M40
M50
M55
F35
M45
M60
M35
M55
M55
F35
M50
M50
M45
M35
F45
M45
M50
F35
M45
M40
M35
M55
M50
M35

F45

M50
M40

M40
M40
M50
M45
M40
M35
F40
TF23

11
17

17
18
12
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14
21

22
15

23
19
10

16
11
18
2
19
17
20
20
21
22
18
24
23
12

Oro Fantasy

Libero

Asd Liri Runners
Running Club Latina
Runcard

Pod. Avis Priverno
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runners Elite'

Asd Liri Runners
Genzano Marathon
Ernica Running
Atletica Sabaudia

Asd Liri Runners

Top Runners Castelli Romani

Endurance Training
Runcard
Poligolfo Formia

Runcard

Purosangue Athletics Club

Runners Elite'

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Atletica Sabaudia
Atletica Sabaudia
Atina Trail Running
Oro Fantasy

Ernica Running
Atletica Sabaudia
Runcard

Pod. Avis Priverno
Endurance Training
Corri Ferrara
Running Team Alatri
Ernica Running
Ernica Running
Podistica Solidarieta’
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Runners Energym Alatri
Running Team Alatri
Asd Corri Alvito
Runners Elite'

Asd Atletica Ceccano
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141'47"
142'20"
:43'53"
144'25"
:46'41"
:46'56"
:47'09"
:47'54"
:47'55"
:48'29"
:48'40"
:49'47"
:50'17"
:50'30"
:50'52"
:50'54"
:50'54"
:50'55"
:51'30"
:51'58"
:52'04"
:52'10"
:55'38"
:55'38"
:56'00"
:56'22"
:57'02"
:57'42"
:57'55"
:58'40"
:59'25"
:03'14"
:04'56"
:05'18"
:07'53"
:07'55"
:16'23"
:16'26"
:17'50"
:18'12"
:19'35"
:20'05"

8'05"
8'07"
8'11"
8'13"
8'20"
8'20"
8'21"
8'23"
8'23"
8'25"
8'26"
8'29"
8'30"
8'31"
8'32"
8'32"
8'32"
8'32"
8'34"
8'35"
8'36"
8'36"
8'46"
8'46"
8'48"
8'49"
8'51"
8'53"
8'53"
8'56"
8'58"
9'09"
9'14"
9'15"
9'23"
9'23"
9'49"
9'49"
9'53"
9'54"
9'58"
10'00"

57'05"
57'39"
59'11"
59'44"
61'59"
62'15"
62'28"
63'13"
63'14"
63'47"
63'59"
65'06"
65'36"
65'49"
66'11"
66'12"
66'13"
66'14"
66'48"
67'17"
67'23"
67'29"
70'56"
70'56"
71'19"
71'41"
72'20"
73'01"
73'14"
73'59"
74'43"
78'33"
80'14"
80'37"
83'11"
83'13"
91'41"
91'44"
93'08"
93'31"
94'53"
95'23"



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

416
447
407
462
456
324
468
402
386
459
478
466
403
365
366
470
445
306
315
328
390
303
373
434
435

Ferracci Ornella
Ritarossi Alessandro
Ippoliti Mauro
Golvelli Ettore
Cavallaro Merico
Baroni Silvia
Pasquali Valerio
Bouden Fathia
Planes Elisenda
Binetti Emanuela
Bottini Alessandra
Sisto Silvia

Valente Paolo
Mancini Domenico
Simoneschi Antonio
Folcarelli Gino
Dell'uomo Giorgio
Bellato Daniela
D'angelo Giuseppe
Gazzetti Chetti
Turriziani Alessia
Capodiferro Maria Grazia
Parente Sandro
Brun Maria Belen

Missori Elisabetta
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1969
1975
1967
1954
1967
1961

1997 TM23

1956
1972
1970
1967
1967
1984
1966
1966
1977
1978
1981
1950
1972
1976
1979
1963
1987
1967

F50
M40
M50
M65
M50
F55

F60
F45
F45
F50
F50
M35
M50
M50
M40
M40
F35
M65
F45
F40
F40
M55
TF23
F50

24
19

20
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Pod. Avis Priverno
Running Team Alatri
Libero

Podistica Solidarieta’
Amatori Villa Pamphili
Marathonabili Onlus
Runcard

Il Corridore Runners Club
Ernica Running
Runcard

Runners Energym Alatri
Corri Ferrara

Il Corridore Runners Club
Pod. Avis Priverno

Pod. Avis Priverno

Pod. Avis Priverno
Running Team Alatri
Asd Podistica Pontinia
Endurance Training
Runners Elite'

Ernica Running

Centro Fitness Montello
Endurance Training
Runcard

Runcard
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:20'10"
:20'35"
:29'05"
:30'28"
:32'23"
:32'31"
:35'05"
:36'41"
142'42"
:44'25"
:49'57"
:49'57"
:51'23"
:5727"
:5727"
:5727"
:59'59"
:22'21"
122'21"
:22'21"
:22'39"
:58'11"
:58'14"
:59'09"
:51'32"

10'00"
10'01"
10'27"
10'31"
10'37"
10'37"
10'45"
10'50"
11'08"
11'13"
11'29"
11'29"
11'34"
11'52"
11'52"
11'52"
11'59"
13'07"
13'07"
13'07"
13'07"
14'54"
14'54"
14'57"
17'34"

95'29"
95'54"
104'23"
105'46"
107'41"
107'50"
110'23"
112'00"
118'01"
119'44"
125'16"
125'16"
126'42"
132'45"
132'45"
132'45"
135'18"
157'39"
157'39"
157'39"
157'57"
193'30"
193'33"
194'27"
246'51"



